Specification Introduction of Ports Display Mode

® USB-C 4K 6-in-1 Hub
Model Name: Hub AD1s

* USB-C3.1Gen 2 Male x1

H u b AOl « USB-C PD Charging Female x1

Input Power: up to 20V = 5A
USB-C 4K 6-in-1 Hub (Power Delivery Pass-Through up to 100W)

USB-C3.1Gen1

é & PD Charging
¢ USB-A3.1Gen 1 Female x3 /Qﬂ; HDMI

Transfer Speed: up to 5 Gbps
Output Power: up to 5V == 0.9A

Mirror Mode

USB-A3.1Gen 1 —‘

« HDMI Std.A Female x1
4K@60Hz max, HDCP 2.2

En |IS * For 4K@60Hz resolution, please check with your
3 screen / monitor manufacturer if Pixel Clock 533Mhz

display mode is supported.

User Manual
« Gigabit Ethernet (RJ45) Female x1 RJ45
|EEE Standard : 802.3 Extended Mode
Data Rate : 10 /100 /1000 Mbps
* Compatibility Attention
0S: macOs, iPad OS,Windows OS,
Chrome OS, Linux
@ Avoid extreme temperatures. HDl‘I‘Il a
Size: 314 x46.8 x 16 mm e . QADAM
Cable Length: 155+ 5 mm ® [
pose to liquids. e ADAM elements International Co,, Ltd
Weight: 83.5g ( € FC R‘O’HS P X www.adamelements.com '
Warranty: 3 years t@ad: | ts.
® Do not bend, puncture or drop the product. & 8BS & vl support g’%;jggo%meﬂ s.com
Especificacion Presentacion de los puertos Modo de Visualizacién

* Hub Multifuncién USB-C 4K de 6 puertos
Nombre del modelo: Hub AO1s

* USB-C3.1Gen 2 Macho x1

H u b AOl * USB-C 3.1 PD Cargador Hembra x1

Hub Multifuncion USB-C 4K de 6 puertos Input Power: up to 20V = 5A
(Transferencia de suministro de energiade hasta 100W)

USB-C3.1Gen1& PD
Cargador

Modo Espejo

+ USB-C 3.1 Gen 1 Hembra x1 HDMI

Velocidad de transferencia: Hasta 5 Gbps
Potencia de salida: Hasta 5V = 0.9A

—— USB-A3.1Gen1
* HDMI esténdar A Hembra x1 o

4K@60Hz méx, HDCP 2.2 —
[e——— o

Manual del usuario

* RJ45 Hembra x1
Normas IEEE: 802,3

Velocidad de datos: 10 / 100 / 1000 Mbps RI45
Modo extension
* Compatibilidad
0S: mac0s, iPad OS,Windows OS ;2
Chrome OS, Linux Atencién
Tamafio: 314 x 46.8 x 16 mm @ Evite temperaturas extremas S ADAM
Longitud del cable: 155 +5 mm : @\ AD
Peso:83.5g No lo exponga a liquidos. ADAM elements International Co., Ltd!
Garantfa: 3 afios ® C € FC ROHS e X www.adamelements.com
i support@adamelements.com
® No doble, perfore o deje caer el producto @ ‘5 . (?& — B
Technische Daten Einfihrung der Ports Anzeigemodus

* Beschreibung USB-C 4K 6-in-1 Hub
Modellname: Hub AO1s

8
HUb AOl ° * USB 3.1 Gen 2 Typ-C Stecker x1

USB-C 4K 6-in-1 Hub * USB-C PD-Ladebuchse x1
Eingangsleistung: bis zu 20V = 5A

i USB-C3.1Gen 1

(Power Delivery Pass-Through bis zu 100 W) & PD-Laden
(/YT v

« USB 3.1 Gen 1 Typ-A Buchse x3 Spiegelmodus Erweiterter Modus
Ubertragungsgeschwindigkeit: bis zu 5 Gbps
Ausgangsleistung: 5V = 0.9A

USB-A3.1Gen1 Declaration of Conformity
« HDMI Standard Ausgang x1
Deutsc 4K@60Hz max, HDCP 2.2
. . ADAM elements International Co., Ltd. hereby declares
Bedienungsanleitung « RI45 Buchse x1 that the product complies with Directive 2014/30/EU.
IEEE Standard : 802.3 RI45 The full text of the EU Declaration of Conformity is available
Datenrate: 10 / 100 / 1000 Mbit/s at the following Internet address:
http://www.adamelements.com/eu-conformity.html

* Betriebssystem-Kompatibilitat
mac0s, iPad OS,Windows OS, Achtung
Chrome OS, Linux
Groe: 314 x 46.8 x 16 mm @ Extreme Temperaturen vermeiden Qapam
Kabelldnge: 155 +5mm
Covaess o (@) Keinen Flisikeiten aussetzen UK CERE FC RéHs 6 B 0 demers reatone Co. L
Garantie: 3 Jahre . . support@adamelements.com

Nicht demontieren, durchstechen, fallen lassen, biegen @ &G - L8
oder modifizieren @ = x (gé f' +886-2-2738-9900
Specifikace Porty Rezim zobrazeni

* USB-C 4K 6v1 Hub
Nézev modelu: Hub AO1s

Hub AOl + USB 3.1 Gen 2 Tyo-C samec x1

USB-C 4K 6v1 Hub « Napdjeci USB-C PD samice x1
Prikon: a2 20V = 5A
(Power Delivery Pass-Through aZ 100W)

USB-C3.1Genla
podpora PD nabijeni

* USB 3.1 Gen 1 Typ-A samice x3 Rezim zrcadleni ReZim rozsii

Rychlost prenosu: az 5 Gbps

Vystupni vykon: 5V = 0.9A
Cestina USB-A3.1Gen 1 Declaration of Conformity

* HDMI Std.A samice x1

UZivatelska pfirucka @60z max, HOCP 2.2
ADAM elements International Co., Ltd. hereby declares
that the product complies with Directive 2014/30/EU.

C € The full text of the EU Declaration of Conformity is available
at the following Internet address:
http://www.adamelements.com/eu-conformity.html

* RJ45 samice x1
|EEE Standard : 802.3

RI45
Rychlost prenosu dat: 10 / 100 / 1000 Mbps

* Kompatibilita s operacnimi systémy
mac0s, iPad OS,Windows OS, Upozornéni
Chrome OS, Linux

@ Nevystavujte extrémnim teplotim

e QVADAM

Rozméry: 314 x 46.8 x 16 mm

Délka kabelu: 155 +5mm ® ADAM elements International Co,, Ltd
Hmotnost: 83.5 g Nevystavjte vinkosti C € FC Réhs S wz www.adamelements.com

Zéruka: 3 rok A support@adamelements.com
b v ® Mechanicky neposkozujte. @ ;&3 B3 & @d Bl +886-2-2738-9900




Hub A01°®

USB-C 4K 6v1 Hub

Slovenstina

UZivatelska prirucka

Specifikacie

Porty

ReZim zobrazenia

® USB-C 4K 6v1 Hub
Nézov modelu: Hub AO1s

* USB 3.1 Gen 2 Tyo-C samec x1

« Nabijacie USB-C PD samica x1
Prikon: az20V = 5A
(Power Delivery Pass-Through a2 100W)

* USB 3.1 Gen 1 Typ-A samice x3
Rychlost prenosu: az 5 Gbps
Vystupny vykon: 5V = 0.9A

* HDMI Std.A samica x1
4K@60Hz max, HDCP 2.2

* RJ45 samica x1
|EEE Standard : 802.3
Rychlost prenosu dét: 10 / 100 / 1000 Mbps

* Kompatibilita s operacnymi systémami
mac0s, iPad OS,Windows OS,
Chrome OS, Linux

Rozmery: 314 x 46.8 x 16 mm
Dlzka kdbla: 155+5mm
Hmotnost: 83.5g

Zaruka: 3 roky

USB-A3.1Gen 1

RJ45

Upozornenie

@) newstavuite extrémnym teplotam.
® Nevystavujte vihkosti.

® Mechanicky nepogkodzujte

Rezim zrkadlenia Rezim rozsirenia

Declaration of Conformity

ADAM elements International Co., Ltd. hereby declares
that the product complies with Directive 2014/30/EU.

C € The full text of the EU Declaration of Conformity is available
at the following Internet address:
http://www.adamelements.com/eu-conformity.html

. A ADAM
:g ADAM elements International Co., Ltd.
www.adamelements.com

& BB B oL

support@adamelements.com
+886-2-2738-9900

Hub A01°

Koncentrator USB-C4K 6w 1

Instrukcja obstugi

Specyfikacja

Wprowadzenie portéw

Tryb wyswietlania

* Koncentrator USB-C 4K 6 w 1
Nazwa modelu: Hub AO1s

* USB 3.1 Gen 2 Type-C meski x1

* USB-C PD fadowanie zeriskie x1
Moc wejsciowa: do 20V = 5A
(Power Delivery Pass-Through do 100W)

* USB 3.1 Gen 1 Type-A zeriskie x3
Szybkosc transferu: do 5 Gbps
Moc wyjsciowa: 5V = 0.9A

* HDMI standardowe zeriskie x1
4K@60Hz max, HDCP 2.2

« R4S zeriskie x1
IEEE Standard : 802.3
Szybkosé transmisji danych: 10/100/1000 Mb/s

* Kompatybilnos¢ z systemem operacyjnym
macOs, iPad OS,Windows OS,
Chrome OS, Linux

Rozmiar: 314 x 46.8 x 16 mm
Dtugos¢ kabla: 155 +5mm
Waga: 83.5¢g

Gwarancja: 3 lata

USB-A3.1Gen 1

RJ45

Uwaga

@ Unikaj ekstremalnych temperatur

() Niewystawiaj na daiatanie piynow

Nie nalezy demontowac, przebija¢, upuszczac,
zginac ani modyfikowac

Tryb lustrzany Tryb rozszerzony

Declaration of Conformity

ADAM elements International Co., Ltd. hereby declares
that the product complies with Directive 2014/30/EU.

C € The full text of the EU Declaration of Conformity is available
at the following Internet address:
http://www.adamelements.com/eu-conformity.html

i

QADAM

ADAM elements International Co., Ltd.
www.adamelements.com

— support@adamelements.com

EBBBS +886-2-2738-9900

Hub A01°®

Hub USB-C 4K 6-in-1

Manual de utilizare

Specificatie

Introducerea Porturilor

Modul de afisare

* Hub USB-C 4K 6-in-1
Numele modelului: Hub AO1s

* USB 3.1 Gen 2 Type-C Mascul x1

* USB-C PD mamé de incércare x1
Putere de intrare: pana la 20V = 5A
(Puterea de livrare de pand la 100W)

* USB 3.1 Gen 1 Type-A Femeie x3
Viteza de transfer: pani la 5 Gbps
Putere de iesire: 5V == 0.9A

« HDMI Std.A Femeie x1
4K@60Hz max, HDCP 2.2

* RJ45 mamd x1
IEEE Standard : 802.3
Rata de date: 10/ 100 / 1000 Mbps

* Compatibilitate cu sistemul de operare
mac0s, iPad 0S,Windows 0S,
Chrome OS, Linux

Mérimea: 314 x 46.8 x 16 mm
Lungime cablu: 155 +5mm
Greutate: 83.5¢g

Garantie: 3 ani

f Incarcare USB-C 3.1
Gen 1siPD

USB-A3.1Gen 1

RJ45

Atentie

Modul oglinda Modul extins

Declaration of Conformity

@ Evitati temperaturile extreme

® Nu expuneti la lichide

® Do not disassemble, puncture, drop, bend or modify

ADAM elements International Co., Ltd. hereby declares
that the product complies with Directive 2014/30/EU.

C € The full text of the EU Declaration of Conformity is available
at the following Internet address:
http://www.adamelements.com/eu-conformity.html

ADAM elements International Co., Ltd.
www.adamelements.com
support@adamelements.com
+886-2-2738-9900

UK C € FE rés © 1

O B & 8BS e

Hub A01°®

USB-C 4K 6 az 1-ben hub

Haszndlati utasitas

M(iszaki adatok

A portok bemutatasa

Megjelenitési mod

* USB-C 4K 6 az 1-ben hub
Modell neve: Hub AO1s

* USB 3.1 Gen 2 Type-C Male x1

+ USB-C PD t8ltShively x1
Bemenet teljesitmény: akdr 20V == 5A
(Aramellatas 100 W-ig)

* USB 3.1 Gen 1 Type-A Female x3
Atviteli sebesség: akar 5 Gbps
Kimeneti teljesitmény: 5V = 0.9A

* HDMI Std.A aljzat x1
4K@60Hz max, HDCP 2.2

* RJA5 NG x1
|EEE szabvany: 802.3
Adatsebesség: 10 /100 / 1000 Mbps

* 0S kompatibilitas
macOs, iPad 0OS,Windows OS,
Chrome OS, Linux

Méret: 314 x 46.8 x 16 mm
Kébel hossza: 155 +5mm
Suly:83.5¢g

Garancia: 3 év

USB-C3.1Gen 1
és PD toltés

USB-A3.1Gen 1

RJ45

Figyelem

oLl
= 0

Tukér mod Kiterjesztett mod

Declaration of Conformity

@) 0o notdisassemble, puncture, drop, bend or modify
® Do not expose to liquids

® Avoid extreme temperatures

ADAM elements International Co., Ltd. hereby declares
that the product complies with Directive 2014/30/EU.

C € The full text of the EU Declaration of Conformity is available
at the following Internet address:
http://www.adamelements.com/eu-conformityhtml

HDomi
S A ADAM

ADAM elements International Co., Ltd.
WKCEFE RIS H  (iidmeemencion

support@adamelements.com
+886-2-2738-9900

O B & B & e



Hub A01°

USB-C 4K RE—5%42%
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® USB-C 4K RE—HE4HR
5% : Hub AOLs
E&NE
* USB-C3.1Gen 2 7288 x1
« USB-C PD Charging S x1
BWAE: BE0V =5A
(PDERINE & TJ3E 100W)

USB-A 3.1 Gen 1 £ x3
@8R B3 5 Gbps
8): B 5V = 0.9A

« HDMIStd.A & x1

4K@60Hz &, HDCP 2.2

MY R B IR AK@6E0HZERAT RS
BACHBTRAERESERIZEIE
& ZFR (Pixel Clock) 533Mhz BERAE R -

AR EE X1

IEEE Standard : 802.3

@& E: 10 /100 / 1000 Mbps

* fBE

{ESE 24 - macOS, iPad OS,Windows OS,
Chrome 0, Linux

*

R~1:314x46.8 x 16 N
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